
New Contract Detail

Contract Number* A2110956

Contractor / Supplier* City of Robbinsdale

Supplier ID

Begin Date* 1/1/2022

End Date* 12/31/2022

Fund* 10

Account* 44994

DeptID* 284502

Project Number

PC Business Unit

Activity

Source Type

Category

Subcategory

Expenditure Amount* $ 0.00

Receivable Amount* $ 81,097.12

Funding Source* Other

Funds Included in 

Budget
Yes

Substitute W‐9 

Obtained



New Contract Detail

Contract Number*

Contractor / Supplier*

Supplier ID

Begin Date*

End Date*

Fund*

Account*

DeptID*

Project Number

PC Business Unit

Activity

Source Type

Category

Subcategory

Expenditure Amount*

Receivable Amount*

Funding Source*

Funds Included in 

Budget

Substitute W‐9 

Obtained

A2110946

City of Brooklyn Center

1/1/2022

12/31/2022

10

44994

284502

$ 0.00

$ 12,476.48

Other

Yes



New Contract Detail

Contract Number*

Contractor / Supplier*

Supplier ID

Begin Date*

End Date*

Fund*

Account*

DeptID*

Project Number

PC Business Unit

Activity

Source Type

Category

Subcategory

Expenditure Amount*

Receivable Amount*

Funding Source*

Funds Included in 

Budget

Substitute W‐9 

Obtained

A2110947

City of Brooklyn Center

1/1/2022

12/31/2022

10

44994

284502

$ 0.00

$ 20,742.80

Other

Yes



New Contract Detail

Contract Number*

Contractor / Supplier*

Supplier ID

Begin Date*

End Date*

Fund*

Account*

DeptID*

Project Number

PC Business Unit

Activity

Source Type

Category

Subcategory

Expenditure Amount*

Receivable Amount*

Funding Source*

Funds Included in 

Budget

Substitute W‐9 

Obtained

A2110958

Hennepin County Housing and Redevelopment 

Authority

1/1/2022

12/31/2022

10

44993

284502

$ 0.00

$ 45,000.00

Other

Yes



New Contract Detail

Contract Number*

Contractor / Supplier*

Supplier ID

Begin Date*

End Date*

Fund*

Account*

DeptID*

Project Number

PC Business Unit

Activity

Source Type

Category

Subcategory

Expenditure Amount*

Receivable Amount*

Funding Source*

Funds Included in 

Budget

Substitute W‐9 

Obtained

A2110955

City of Crystal

4/1/2022

11/1/2022

10

44994

284502

$ 0.00

$ 7,018.02

Other

Yes


