Contract Number*	A2110956
Contractor / Supplier*	City of Robbinsdale
Supplier ID	
Begin Date*	1/1/2022
End Date*	12/31/2022
Fund*	10
Account*	44994
DeptID*	284502
Project Number	
PC Business Unit	
Activity	
Source Type	
Category	
Subcategory	
Expenditure Amount*	\$ 0.00
Receivable Amount*	\$ 81,097.12
Funding Source*	Other
Funds Included in Budget	Yes
Substitute W-9 Obtained	

Contract Number*	A2110946
Contractor / Supplier*	City of Brooklyn Center
Supplier ID	
Begin Date*	1/1/2022
End Date*	12/31/2022
Fund*	10
Account*	44994
DeptID*	284502
Project Number	
PC Business Unit	
Activity	
Source Type	
Category	
Subcategory	
Expenditure Amount*	\$ 0.00
Receivable Amount*	\$ 12,476.48
Funding Source*	Other
Funds Included in Budget	Yes
Substitute W-9 Obtained	

Contract Number*	A2110947
Contractor / Supplier*	City of Brooklyn Center
Supplier ID	
Begin Date*	1/1/2022
End Date*	12/31/2022
Fund*	10
Account*	44994
DeptID*	284502
Project Number	
PC Business Unit	
Activity	
Source Type	
Category	
Subcategory	
Expenditure Amount*	\$ 0.00
Receivable Amount*	\$ 20,742.80
Funding Source*	Other
Funds Included in Budget	Yes
Substitute W-9 Obtained	

Contract Number*	A2110958
Contractor / Supplier*	Hennepin County Housing and Redevelopment Authority
Supplier ID	
Begin Date*	1/1/2022
End Date*	12/31/2022
Fund*	10
Account*	44993
DeptID*	284502
Project Number	
PC Business Unit	
Activity	
Source Type	
Category	
Subcategory	
Expenditure Amount*	\$ 0.00
Receivable Amount*	\$ 45,000.00
Funding Source*	Other
Funds Included in Budget	Yes
Substitute W-9 Obtained	

Contract Number*	A2110955
Contractor / Supplier*	City of Crystal
Supplier ID	
Begin Date*	4/1/2022
End Date*	11/1/2022
Fund*	10
Account*	44994
DeptID*	284502
Project Number	
PC Business Unit	
Activity	
Source Type	
Category	
Subcategory	
Expenditure Amount*	\$ 0.00
Receivable Amount*	\$ 7,018.02
Funding Source*	Other
Funds Included in Budget	Yes
Substitute W-9 Obtained	